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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

C06 Aerie
Al4 Aldo
B5 All Star Sports

G70 American Eagle Outfitters
E20 Banana Republic Factory
J50 Bentley

H5 Bluenotes
F90 Calvin Klein
H1 Claire's

Ji Coach

B26 Columbia Factory Store
A27 Crocs

HO3 Griffin Jewellery

H90 Guess Factory Store

Al H&M

C12 Just Cozy

Al5 Levi's Outlet New
F50 Lids

E1 Mountain Warehouse

C18 Old Navy Outlet

J25 Pandora

E10 Peoples Jewellers

G1 Polo Ralph Lauren

H30 Puma Outlet

Ci15 Samsonite Factory Outlet
E16 Sunglass Hut

E15 Swarovski

H50 Tommy Hilfiger

B10 West 49

(249) 883-0000
(705) 458-9297
(705) 458-9996
(705) 458-9961
(705) 458-8742
(705) 458-2287
(705) 458-1349
(705) 458-1330
(705) 458-8403
(705) 458-8538
(905) 215-0615
(705) 458-8444
(705) 458-2558
(705) 458-1771
(855) 272-7007
(705) 458-1371
(705) 302-5100
(705) 458-4443
(705) 458-9796
(705) 458-9475
(705) 458-4222
(705) 458-2103
(705) 458-7083
(705) 458-8837
(705) 458-1443
(705) 458-8329
(705) 458-0549
(705) 458-1454
(705) 458-4369

APPAREL

B1 Adidas (705) 458-2728
Co06 Aerie (249) 883-0000
B5 All Star Sports (705) 458-9996

G70 American Eagle Outfitters
Cc28 Anna Bella

E20 Banana Republic Factory
H45 Bikini Village

H5 Bluenotes
F90 Calvin Klein
Ji Coach

B26 Columbia Factory Store
H40 Eddie Bauer Outlet

F1 Gap Factory

H90 Guess Factory Store

Al H&M

Ci12 Just Cozy

Ci La Vie en Rose / Aqua Outlet
Al7 Labels

A15 Levi's Outlet New
El Mountain Warehouse

C18 Old Navy Outlet

Gl Polo Ralph Lauren

H30 Puma Outlet
F60 Skechers

BO6 Suzy Shier
H50 Tommy Hilfiger

(705) 458-9961
(705) 885-1266
(705) 458-8742
(705) 916-0020
(705) 458-1349
(705) 458-1330
(705) 458-8538
(905) 215-0615
(705) 458-4238
(705) 458-2026
(705) 458-1771
(855) 272-7007
(705) 458-1371
(705) 458-1781
(705) 719-3427
(705) 302-5100
(705) 458-9796
(705) 458-9475
(705) 458-7083
(705) 458-8837
(705) 458-0330
(705) 458-8710
(705) 458-1454

D60
F30

B10
A28

Under Armour

Urban Planet Coming
Soon

West 49

Work Authority

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(705) 458-2929

(705) 458-4369
(705) 458-0118

B1 Adidas (705) 458-2728
A19 Carter's | OshKosh (705) 458-1906
B26 Columbia Factory Store (905) 215-0615
F1 Gap Factory (705) 458-2026
H90 Guess Factory Store (705) 458-1771
Al H&M (855) 272-7007
ci18 Old Navy Outlet (705) 458-9475
G1 Polo Ralph Lauren (705) 458-7083
H50 Tommy Hilfiger (705) 458-1454
D60 Under Armour (705) 458-2929
FOOD

B23 BarBurrito (705) 458-4486
D3 Harvey's (705) 458-2666
A24 Imperial Meats (705) 458-0312
B24 Laura Secord (705) 230-1236
B22 Pita Land (705) 458-9978
Jas Subway (705) 458-0817
B21 Tim Hortons (705) 458-9838
FOOTWEAR

Bl Adidas (705) 458-2728
Al4 Aldo (705) 458-9297
JL Coach (705) 458-8538
B26 Columbia Factory Store (905) 215-0615
A27 Crocs (705) 458-8444
D20 Famous Footwear Outlet (705) 458-8485
c25 Globo (705) 481-0221
H90 Guess Factory Store (705) 458-1771
E1 Mountain Warehouse (705) 458-9796
Cc18 Old Navy Outlet (705) 458-9475
H30 Puma Outlet (705) 458-8837
F60 Skechers (705) 458-0330
D30 Soft Moc (705) 458-0065
J40 The Shoe Company (705) 719-3909
A30 Tootsies Factory Shoe Market (705) 458-8620
D60 Under Armour (705) 458-2929
B10 West 49 (705) 458-4369
A28 Work Authority (705) 458-0118

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

D10
D40
D1

A10
Al13

Dyson Home Essentials
Kitchen Stuff Plus

Oxford Mills Factory Outlet
Rug House

Stokes

(705) 458-2270
(705) 300-5493
(705) 458-2442
(416) 276-7146
(705) 458-1320

SPECIALTY

F55 Adore Cosmetics (514) 995-8845
B5 All Star Sports (705) 458-9996
C10 Bath & Body Works | White Barn (705) 458-1639
D10 Dyson Home Essentials (705) 458-2270
K3 Lotto Centre & Variety (705) 458-2278
C13 Mind Games (705) 458-2072
C17 Perfumes 4 U (705) 458-4477
Unit Quality Homes (705) 458-0060
FS02

A25 Samko & Miko Toy Warehouse (705) 458-1371
Ci15 Samsonite Factory Outlet (705) 458-1443
H20 The Body Shop (705) 458-4242
C24 The Cosmetics Company Store (705) 458-2063
B10 Trespass (705) 458-4496
K2 Wireless + (705) 427-6003



